
 

Rural Uplift Centre 
 Details of foreign contribution received  
 during the Quarter July 2016 to September 2016 
 

      S.No Date Donor Purpose Amount(Rs) 
 

1 16.09.16 
MISEREOR (KZE), 

Aachen, Germany. 

Providing free legal aid 
/ Running legal aid 

centre. 
         508,745  

 

2 
07/16 to  

09/16 
Beneficiaries 

Micro-finance projects, 
including setting up 
banking co-operatives 
and self help groups 

            67,577  

 

3 31.07.16 Canara bank 
Activities other than 
those mentioned above 
( Bank Interest ) 

            16,237  

 

4 01.09.16 
Tamilnad 

Mercantile bank 

Activities other than 
those mentioned above 
( Bank Interest ) 

              2,618  

 

5 
07/16 to 

09/16 
Beneficiaries 

Activities other than 
those mentioned above 
( Building Rent ) 

         108,000  

 
     

 

       

 


