Rural Uplift Centre

Details of foreign contribution received during the Quarter July 2016 to September 2016

S.No	Date	Donor	Purpose	Amount(Rs)
1	16.09.16	MISEREOR (KZE), Aachen, Germany.	Providing free legal aid / Running legal aid centre.	508,745
2	07/16 to 09/16	Beneficiaries	Micro-finance projects, including setting up banking co-operatives and self help groups	67,577
3	31.07.16	Canara bank	Activities other than those mentioned above (Bank Interest)	16,237
4	01.09.16	Tamilnad Mercantile bank	Activities other than those mentioned above (Bank Interest)	2,618
5	07/16 to 09/16	Beneficiaries	Activities other than those mentioned above (Building Rent)	108,000